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EJU World Cup Budapest 2010
(HUN Budapest, 13-14 February 2010) -52 kg

30 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

R
ep

ec
h

ag
e

Results

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

BRAVIK, Kitty
WILTSHIRE, Laurie

STEINBAUER, Petra
FARHAT, Fatma

NED
CAN

AUT
TUN

CHYTRA, Lucie

BARICSA, Viktoria
CHERNYAK, Maryna

CZE

HUN
UKR

LAFONT, Emilie
SANCHEZ, Yulieth

KRISANDOVA, Zuzana
MAROS, Barbara

FRA
COL

SVK
HUN

CATUNA, Andreea Florina
SKRYPNIK, Darya

AFENDIKOVA, Lyudmyla
ZEHIR, Tugba

ROU
BLR

UKR
TUR

RAMOS, Joana
ZELTNER, Tina

CABAJ, Monika
UNGUREANU, Elena Monica

POR
AUT

POL
ROU

SAMAT, Aynur
CHERVONSKY, Sonya

GROU, Elodie
SZABO, Katinka

TUR
AUS

FRA
HUN

KAGAYA, Chiho
KHARITONOVA, Anna

KOMAROVA, Iuliia
POLAK, Miriam

JPN
RUS

UKR
NED

FERNANDES, Andressa
CIBIR, Derya

MULLER, Marie

BRA
TUR

LUX

BRAVIK, Kitty

FARHAT, Fatma

CHYTRA, Lucie

CHERNYAK, Maryna

SANCHEZ, Yulieth

MAROS, Barbara

SKRYPNIK, Darya

ZEHIR, Tugba

RAMOS, Joana

UNGUREANU, Elena Monica

SAMAT, Aynur

GROU, Elodie

KAGAYA, Chiho

POLAK, Miriam

CIBIR, Derya

MULLER, Marie

100  / 000  [4::6]

000 s2 / 101  [0:37]

000  / 100  [3:44]

002 s1 / 010 s2 [0::0]

000 s3 / 022  [0:39]

000 s1 / 101  [0:20]

000 s1 / 100  [1::2]

100  / 000  [3:54]

000 s1 / 100  [2:20]

102  / 000  [0:29]

001  / 000 s1 [0::0]

001  / 000 s2 [0::0]

000 s2 / 101  [2:33]

000 s2 / 101  [1:49]

BRAVIK, Kitty

CHERNYAK, Maryna

MAROS, Barbara

ZEHIR, Tugba

RAMOS, Joana

GROU, Elodie

KAGAYA, Chiho

MULLER, Marie

100  / 000 s4 [4:37]

001 s4 / 100  [1::8]

000 s2 / 101  [0:20]

000  / 100  [4:22]

100  / 001 s1 [1:29]

011 s1 / 100  [0:47]

100  / 000  [3:11]

000 s2 / 011 s1 [0::0]

BRAVIK, Kitty

ZEHIR, Tugba

RAMOS, Joana

KAGAYA, Chiho

101  / 000  [3:45]

000 s1 / 020 s1 [1:34]

011 s1 / 000 s2 [0::0]

001 s1 / 000 s1 [0::0]

ZEHIR, Tugba

KAGAYA, Chiho

000 s1 / 100 s1 [2:23]

000 s2 / 001 s1 [0::0]

KAGAYA, Chiho
000 s1 / 101 s1 [0::0]

CHERNYAK, Maryna

MAROS, Barbara

GROU, Elodie

MULLER, Marie

UKR

HUN

FRA

LUX

MAROS, Barbara

RAMOS, Joana

MULLER, Marie

BRAVIK, Kitty

001  / 100 s1 [0:42]

000 s1 / 001 s1 [0::0]

RAMOS, Joana

BRAVIK, Kitty

001 s3 / 011 s2 [0::0]

000  / 101  [0::0]
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KAGAYA, Chiho

ZEHIR, Tugba

RAMOS, Joana

BRAVIK, Kitty

MAROS, Barbara

MULLER, Marie

CHERNYAK, Maryna

GROU, Elodie

JPN

TUR

POR

NED

HUN

LUX

UKR

FRA


